
ISU Four Continents Figure Skating Championships 2013, Osaka / JPN
February 8 - February 11, 2013

GALA EXHIBITION - UNOFFICIAL TIMING
Time Start Time End # Name Nation Place Music Music Time on-off time
14:55:00 Opening Remarks
15:00:00 15:00:35 1 ISU Fanfare 00:00:35 00:00:00
15:00:35 15:02:55 2 ISU Sports Video 00:02:20 00:00:00
15:02:55 15:06:45 3 Miu HONDA JPN Local Skater Ladies Beauty and The Beast (Soundtrack) 00:02:40 00:01:10
15:06:45 15:12:55 4 Opening on Ice 00:05:00 00:01:10
15:12:55 15:18:20 5 Elladj BALDE CAN 18th Men Michael Jackson Tribute 00:04:15 00:01:10
15:18:20 15:21:45 6 Christina GAO USA 4th Ladies Gangnam Style by PSY 00:02:15 00:01:10
15:21:45 15:26:25 7 Han YAN CHN 3rd Men La Vie en Rose (Soundtrack) 00:03:30 00:01:10
15:26:25 15:30:40 8 Piper GILLES / Paul POIRIER CAN 5th Ice Dance Sexy and I Know It by Lmfao 00:03:05 00:01:10
15:30:40 15:35:05 9 Gracie GOLD USA 6th Ladies Girl on Fire by Alicia Keys 00:03:15 00:01:10
15:35:05 15:38:45 10 Felicia ZHANG / Nathan BARTHOLOMAY USA 4th Pairs One Hand One Heart by Leonard Bernstein 00:02:30 00:01:10
15:38:45 15:42:40 11 Madison CHOCK / Evan BATES USA 3rd Ice Dance Sorry Seems To Be The Hardest Word by Elton John 00:02:45 00:01:10
15:42:40 15:46:55 12 Kanako MURAKAMI JPN 3rd Ladies Someone Like You / Rolling in The Deep by Adele 00:03:05 00:01:10
15:46:55 15:51:25 13 Kirsten MOORE-TOWERS / Dylan MOSCOVITCH CAN 2nd Pairs Inside Out by Imelda May 00:03:20 00:01:10
15:51:25 15:55:55 14 Daisuke TAKAHASHI JPN 7th Men Primavera Portena 00:03:20 00:01:10
15:55:55 16:15:55 00:20:00 00:00:00
16:15:55 16:20:25 15 Taichiro YAMAKUMA JPN Local Skater Men La Strada (Soundtrack) 00:03:20 00:01:10
16:20:25 16:24:35 16 Cheng PENG / Hao ZHANG CHN 5th Pairs La Coronation 00:03:00 00:01:10
16:24:35 16:28:20 17 Maia SHIBUTANI / Alex SHIBUTANI USA 4th Ice Dance Anything You Can Do 00:02:35 00:01:10
16:28:20 16:31:40 18 Misha GE UZB 11th Men Gangnam Style Remix by PSY 00:02:10 00:01:10
16:31:40 16:35:20 19 Cathy REED / Chris REED JPN 7th Ice Dance The Prayer by Andrea Bocelli & Celine Dion 00:02:30 00:01:10
16:35:20 16:39:30 20 Zijun LI CHN 5th Ladies Express Yourself 00:03:00 00:01:10
16:39:30 16:43:20 21 Marissa CASTELLI / Simon SHNAPIR USA 3rd Pairs Feeling Good by Michael Buble 00:02:40 00:01:10
16:43:20 16:48:05 22 Yuzuru HANYU JPN 2nd Men Hana Ni Nare 00:03:35 00:01:10
16:48:05 16:51:55 23 Tessa VIRTUE / Scott MOIR CAN 2nd Ice Dance Hallelujah by Jeff Buckley 00:02:40 00:01:10
16:51:55 16:56:15 24 Akiko SUZUKI JPN 2nd Ladies The Umbrellas of Cherbourg by Michel Legrand 00:03:10 00:01:10
16:56:15 17:00:00 Ho Hey by The Lumineers 00:02:35 00:01:10
17:00:00 17:02:00 La Boheme by Robby Tattoo 00:01:15 00:00:45
17:02:00 17:06:15 Gafuu by Hiromitsu Agatsuma 00:03:05 00:01:10
17:06:15 17:08:25 Chambermaid Swing by Parov Stelar 00:01:25 00:00:45
17:08:25 17:12:10 Fade Into You by Sam Palladio and Clare Bowen 00:02:35 00:01:10
17:12:10 17:14:05 Notre Dame de Paris by Richard Cocciante 00:01:10 00:00:45
17:14:05 17:18:45 Mary Poppins (Soundtrack) 00:03:30 00:01:10
17:18:45 17:20:40 I Got Rhythm variations by George Gershwin 00:01:10 00:00:45
17:20:40 17:29:50 29 FINALE 00:08:00 00:01:10

26 Kevin REYNOLDS CAN 1st Men

INTERMISSION

25 Meagan DUHAMEL / Eric RADFORD CAN 1st Pairs

1st Ice Dance

1st Ladies

27 Meryl DAVIS / Charlie WHITE USA

28 Mao ASADA JPN
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